
LuxNUL 6
Bertrange 6.4.2022

Luxembourg Orienteering Club

André PIERLOT
Luxembourg Orienteering Club
Course : Deer
Distance : 5100m (Climbing 15m)
Time : 0:45:06 (8'51"/km)

9/11 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Ondřej KOTECKÝ 0:31:20
2. Oleksandr RYBAKOV 0:31:40
3. Staffan VOWLES 0:38:45

1. 132 00:02:44 371m 7'22"/km
2. 135 00:02:21 00:05:05 248m 9'29"/km
3. 131 00:03:50 00:08:55 328m 11'41"/km
4. 138 00:03:35 00:12:30 433m 8'17"/km
5. 133 00:09:08 00:21:38 1241m 7'22"/km
6. 139 00:09:33 00:31:11 991m 9'38"/km
7. 140 00:01:53 00:33:04 278m 6'46"/km
8. 141 00:03:13 00:36:17 272m 11'50"/km
9. 142 00:02:54 00:39:11 259m 11'12"/km

10. 136 00:04:05 00:43:16 364m 11'13"/km
11. 137 00:01:28 00:44:44 213m 6'53"/km
12. 999 00:00:22 00:45:06 92m 3'59"/km
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